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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Danish A S E K Simon (FTHR) Erukulam House, St 
Marys Street, 

Kuriachira, Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, 680006, 

Thrissur

  

2 23/01/2026 Elu Vipul Vipul (HSBN) Parokkaran house,
1038/1, Kuriachira, 
Thrissur, kuriachira, 

680006, Thrissur

  

3 23/01/2026 Sony Paul Paul (FTHR) Morely, Thoombakode, 
Pariyaram, 

Mothirakkanni, 680724, 
Chalakudy

  

4 23/01/2026 ADITH P S SANTHOSH P S 
(FTHR)

47/18-1 PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, PULLAZHI, 

PULLAZHI, 
PULLAZHI, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

5 23/01/2026 Haridas K Meera Haridas (WIFE) Kalindi Residency Flat 
9A, North Bus Stand, 

Thrissur, Thrissur City, 
680020, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

6 23/01/2026 Evelin Joby Kollannur Joby (FTHR) kollannur House, 
Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 

Aranattukara, 680618, 
Thrissur

  

7 23/01/2026 Aiswarya K S Kiran Babu V (HSBN) Valiyakath House, 
Kuttanellur Near 
Mundoli Temple, 

Thrissur/ollur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

8 23/01/2026 FRANCIS T A ANTONY (FTHR) 53/1193-1 
THOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, ESI ROAD, 
PULLAZHI, 

PULLAZHI P O, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

9 23/01/2026 KOCHURANI DAVIS DAVIS (HSBN) TMC 48/457 MANGAN 
HOUSE, NEW ROAD, 

PULLAZHI, 
PULLAZHI, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

10 23/01/2026 NIXON GEORGE 
THATTIL

T P GEORGE (FTHR) 106, VASANTH 
VIHAR, UNITY 

ROAD, KURIACHIRA, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

11 23/01/2026 T G SOMANATHAN VILASINI (WIFE) NANDANAM, 
MULBERRY VILLA, 

VILVATTOM, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

680631, THRISSUR

  

12 23/01/2026 T K SUNIMOLE MADHAVAN C V 
(HSBN)

THAYOOR HOUSE, S 
N PARK, POOTHOLE 

P O, 
ARANATTUKARA, 

POOTHOLE P O, 
680004, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

13 23/01/2026 MERILY FRANCIS FRANCIS T A (HSBN) 53/1193-1 
THOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, ESI ROAD, 
PULLAZHI, 

PULLAZHI P O, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

14 23/01/2026 Jyothis P R RajeshRaj P R (FTHR) Pallikunnel House, 
Evanur Temple Road, 
Cheroor, P O Cherur, 

680008, Thrissur

  

15 23/01/2026 NEHA NIXON 
THATTIL

NIXON GEORGE 
THATTIL (FTHR)

106, VASANTH 
VIHAR, UNITY 

ROAD, KURIACHIRA, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

16 23/01/2026 FLEMI ROSE JOJU JOJU P VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

Alappat Ponthekkan 
House,Anchangady, 

Anchangady,Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 

Aranattukara, 680618, 
Thrissur

  

17 23/01/2026 MELVINA ROSE SHAJI K J (FTHR) 21/1397-1/A 
KOMBARA HOUSE, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

18 23/01/2026 Raman P V Venkitachala Iyer 
(FTHR)

Sreevalsom, Main Street 
Hari Nagar, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur

  

19 23/01/2026 KORAPPATH 
NARAYANAN 

KUTTY 

E KRISHNA MENON 
(FTHR)

8112 JADE SOBHA 
CITY, PUZHAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKAL, 
PUZHAKKAL, 680553, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

20 23/01/2026 CATHREEN MARIA 
JAISON 

JAISON N L (FTHR) NEREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADOOKKARA, 
KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

21 23/01/2026 JOICY JOY PROVINCIAL 
SUPERIOR (MTHR)

42,MARIA 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 

LITTLE FLOWER 
ROAD, 

KOORKENCHERY, 
THRISSUR, 680001, 

THRISSUR

  

22 23/01/2026 AIWIN SHAJI SHAJI KOMBARA 
(FTHR)

21/1397-1/A 
KOMBARA HOUSE, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

23 23/01/2026 ELUVATHINGAL 
JACOB VINCENT 

JACOB (FTHR) ELUVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTUPUZHA P O, 
PULLAZHY, 

CHETTUPUZHA, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

24 23/01/2026 Babu Jose T M Jose (FTHR) 15/1486-1 , Tharakan 
House, Kuttichira Road , 

Near Madrasa, 
Kalathode , Ollukkara P 
O, Ollukkara, 680655, 

Thrissur

  

25 23/01/2026 ANTO K L LONAKUNJU (FTHR) KANNAMKUNNI 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

26 23/01/2026 RAHUL K S Surendran K G (FTHR) 9/1482-1, 
KOZHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUTTUMUKKU, 

RAMAVARMAPURAM 
P O, 680631, 
THRISSUR

  

27 23/01/2026 CINSY P P MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

27/287 MAREENA 
HOME, 

CHEMBUKKAVU P O, 
THRISSUR, 

THRISSUR CITY, 
680020, THRISSUR

  

28 23/01/2026 ANAMIKA K B Babu (FTHR) Kottiyattil house, 
Kannamkulangara, 

Chiyyaram, 
Koorkenchery, 680007, 

Thrissur

  

29 23/01/2026 Karthigai Selvi P Praveen P S (HSBN) Panduthar House, 
Paravattani, Thrissur, 

East Fort P O, 680005, 
Thrissur

  

30 23/01/2026 SARAMMA XAVIER CLEETUS K J (HSBN) 51 286 12 
KALLUVEETIL 

HOUSE 301, 
CONFIDENT GEMINI 

APARTMENT, 
THOPPINMOOLA 

JUNCTION, 
ARANATTUKARA, 
680618, THRISSUR

  

31 23/01/2026 RASHEEDA D NISAMUDEEN K S 
(HSBN)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
MULLAKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 

PATTIKKAD, 680652, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

32 23/01/2026 YADUKRISHNAN T K KRISHNAN (FTHR) 1496, THEKKEPURA 
HOUSE SOUTH PARK 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
THRISSUR, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

33 23/01/2026 ALENA ALEX ALEX PAUL (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
NEW GARDEN 

STREET, THRISSUR, 
NETTISSERY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  

34 23/01/2026 SAFIYA AMINA (MTHR) 3A, 
KUNNATHUKADU, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

35 23/01/2026 Anosh A P Prince (FTHR) Alilakuzhi House, 
Padukkad, 

Sandyaramam, Viyyur, 
Viyyur, 680010, Thrissur

  

36 23/01/2026 I V SEBASTIAN K E LILLY (WIFE) ITHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAD, 

THRISSUR, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

680631, THRISSUR

  

37 23/01/2026 SHEELA BABU Babu Jose (HSBN) 15/1486-1 , Tharakan 
House, Kuttichira Road , 

Near Madrasa, 
Ollukkara P O, 

Ollukkara, 680655, 
Thrissur

  

38 23/01/2026 LEENA ANTO JECOB (FTHR) KANNAMKUNNI 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

39 23/01/2026 NITHIN V GOPAL VENUGOPALAN T R 
(FTHR)

Vaishnavam, Indira 
Nagar, Kuttumukk, 
Ramavarmapuram, 

680631, Thrissur

  

40 23/01/2026 AGNES CLEETUS K J CLEETUS (FTHR) 51 286 12 
KALLUVEETIL 

HOUSE, CONFIDENT 
GEMINI 

APARTMENTS, 
THOPPINMOOLA 

JUNCTION, 
ARANATTUKARA, 
680618, THRISSUR

  

41 23/01/2026 ANOOPA C A SURESH BABU V P 
(HSBN)

VARAPPILLY 
HOUSE, KRISHNA 

IYER LANE, 
CHEMBUKKAVU, 
THRISSUR CITY, 
680020, THRISSUR

  

42 23/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK MUHAMMADUNNY 
(FTHR)

KERANTAKATH 
HOUSE, THRISSUR, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

43 23/01/2026 NANDA KISHORE K K KATHIR K P (FTHR) 41/810 
KUNDUVARAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, FRIENDS 
AVENUE, 

KURKANCHERI, 
VADUKKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

44 23/01/2026 Shani N T Royson P Chungath 
(HSBN)

Chungath House, 
Puthanangadi, 
Atanattukara, 

Aranattukara P O, 
680618, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

45 23/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN SARASWATHI 
(MTHR)

VYLALE HOUSE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

THRISSUR, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

46 23/01/2026 GEETHU BABU BABU JOSE (FTHR) 15/1486-1, 
THARAKAN HOUSE, 

KUTTICHIRA 
ROAD,NEAR 
MADRASA 

KALATHODE, 
OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

47 23/01/2026 HONEY BABU BABU P C (FTHR) PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, MUNCIPAL 

QUARTERS,LALOOR, 
ARANATTUKARA, 

ELTHURUTH, 680611, 
THRISSUR

  

48 23/01/2026 SHAMEER P K SAFIYA (MTHR) 21/1556  
PONNUKKARAN, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

49 23/01/2026 EMRIN WILLIAM WILLIAM JOSE 
(FTHR)

THALAKOTTUR 
HOUSE, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
THRISSUR, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

50 23/01/2026 SUMA P BABY SUBHASH K S (HSBN) kunnathuvalappil house, 
behind thiruvambady 

temple, Thrissur, 
Thiruvambadi, 680022, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

51 23/01/2026 LEENA PONMALA PONMALA (HSBN) PUTHENPURA 
HOUSE, 

THRIKUMARAKUDAM 
TEMPLE ROAD, 
AYYANTHOLE 

CHUNGAM, 
AYYANTHOLE P O, 
680003, THRISSUR

  

52 23/01/2026 ASHWIN K G GLINSAR (FTHR) 331/KOOTHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KURUKKANPARA, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

ANJUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

53 23/01/2026 Niji P D Vanaja (MTHR) Neeroli House,.462, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur/

ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

54 23/01/2026 SUNIL CHANDRAN (FTHR) NADUVIL 
PURAKKAL, 

PEREPADAM, 
VILVATTOM, 

RAMAVARMAPURAM, 
680631, THRISSUR

  

55 23/01/2026 ACTY MARIYA 
PHILIPOSE

RAJI PHILIPOSE 
(MTHR)

VENKULATHIL, 
UROKAD, 

KUNDUKAD, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680028, THRISSUR

  

56 23/01/2026 Jayasree G GOPAKUMAR P B 
(HSBN)

37/1348 Surthysree, 
Maravachery Lane, 

Thrissur, Punkunnam, 
680002, Thrissur

  

57 23/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal T S Saleem (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

58 23/01/2026 Josin Babu Babu Jose (FTHR) 15/1486/1 ,  Tharakan 
House, Kuttichira Road , 

Near Madrasa, 
Kalathode , Ollukkara P 
O, Ollukkara, 680655, 

Thrissur

  

59 23/01/2026 JAMALUDDEEN 
ABDUL RAHIMAN 

ARAKKAL

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
POTTAYIL LANE, 

POOTHOLE, 
POOTHOLE, 680004, 

THRISSUR

  

60 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAHSHEENS 

S SAIYADU 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

VARADAYI HOUSE, 
VALIYAKULAM,PALAPPILLY 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

61 23/01/2026 GRATIUS C V MARY (MTHR) CHIRAMEL HOUSE, 
ST PAULS STREET, 

THRISSUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

62 23/01/2026 BABY SUNNY C V SUNNY (HSBN) CHERUVATHOOR 
MECHERY HOUSE, 

KANNAMKULANGARA 
KOORKENCHERY P 

O, CHIYYARAM, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

63 23/01/2026 AKHIL N S SUNIL (FTHR) NADUVIL 
PURAKKAL, 

PEREPADAM, 
VILVATTOM, 

RAMAVARMAPURAM, 
680631, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

64 23/01/2026 AKHIL M B BEENA (MTHR) MURIYADAN 
HOUSE, SUBASH 

ROAD, OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

65 23/01/2026 ANSIYA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

RAYAMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

VATTEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

66 23/01/2026 Rekha M PEETHAMBARAN 
NAYAR (HSBN)

AISWARYA, SRAMBI 
LANE,VILLADAM, 

VILVATTOM, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM 

P O, 680631, 
THRISSUR

  

67 23/01/2026 SUJATHA MANOHAR MANOHAR (HSBN) PULLANIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKARA, 
THRISSUR, 

ELTHURUTH, 680611, 
THRISSUR

  

68 23/01/2026 P S MANOHAR SUJATHA MANOHAR 
(WIFE)

PULLANIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKARA, 
THRISSUR, 

ELTHURUTH, 680611, 
THRISSUR

  

69 23/01/2026 BEENA GRATIUS GRATIUS C V (HSBN) CHIRAMEL HOUSE, 
ST PAULS STREET, 

THRISSUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

70 23/01/2026 Sureshkumar C G Meenakumari (WIFE) Cherat,526, Kuttanellur, 
Thrissur/ollur, 

Kuttanellur, 680014, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

71 23/01/2026 Nirmala Ramesh Devayani (MTHR) Flat no 9.Haream, 
kuttankulangara, 

Thrissur, Punkunnam, 
680002, Thrissur

  

72 23/01/2026 BETTY T R YESUDAS (HSBN) AALAPPATT HOUSE, 
PEREPADAM, 
VILVATTOM, 

RAMAVARMAPURAM, 
680631, THRISSUR

  

73 23/01/2026 MAGGIE ELIAKUTTY (MTHR) CHIRIYATH 
KARIPPERY, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
THRISSUR, 

OLLUKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

74 23/01/2026 VAHAB K H HANEEFA K K (FTHR) KUTTUNGAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KALATHODE, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

75 23/01/2026 SAINABA ASHARAF (HSBN) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIPARAMBU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

76 23/01/2026 JASITH ARAKKAL JAMALUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
POTTAYIL LANE, 

POOTHOLE, 
POOTHOLE, 680004, 

THRISSUR

  

77 23/01/2026 NAJIYA P N NAVAS P A (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, SREYAS 

NAGAR , 
OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

78 23/01/2026 RINITHA SARISH SARISH (HSBN) 39/1302 PULLIKKAL 
HOUSE, POTTAYIL 
LANE M G ROAD, 

POOTHOLE, 
POOTHOLE, 680004, 

THRISSUR

  

79 23/01/2026 ASHIKH K A ASHARAF K H (FTHR) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
HOU, 

PULIPPARAMBU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

80 23/01/2026 JOOBEL JAMAL JAMALUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
POTTAYIL LANE, 

POOTHOLE, 
POOTHOLE, 680004, 

THRISSUR

  

81 23/01/2026 ASHARAF K H HAMSA (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUS, 

PULIPARAMBU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

82 23/01/2026 ANITHA MOHAN MANNIL MOHAN 
(HSBN)

F1, NORTH PARK 
APARTMENTS, 

BLOCK 1, 
KALLINGAL LANE, 

THRIVAMBADY P.O, 
THRISSUR, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
680022, THRISSUR

  

83 23/01/2026 AABEL P THOMAS THOMAS P MOHAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKKAL 
HOUSE, MAYANNUR, 

MAYANNUR, 
MAYANNUR, 679105, 

THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

84 23/01/2026 HAREES K A ASHARAF K H (FTHR) KARUPPAM VETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHODE, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

85 23/01/2026 mannil mohan anitha mohan (WIFE) F1, NORTH PARK 
APARTMENTS, 

BLOCK 1, 
KALLINGAL LANE, 
THIRUVAMBADY 

P.O, THRISSUR, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
680022, THRISSUR

  

86 23/01/2026 Nivedh E A Ajith Kumar E S (FTHR) Erinjery House, 
Krishnapuram, Thrissur, 
Ollukkara P O, 680655, 

Thrissur

  

87 23/01/2026 AMNA LALA FAIZAL P A (FTHR) FAZAL 
PALIYATHAZATH 
HOUSE, THRIVENI 

ROAD, OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

88 23/01/2026 EDWIN SAJEEV SAJEEV ROBERT 
(FTHR)

THALAKKOTTUKARA 
HOUSE, EDEN 

GARDEN, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KALATHODE, P O 

OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

89 23/01/2026 Achuth Krishnan J Suja (MTHR) Sreevihar, 
Kizhakkumpattukara 3rd 

Street, Thrissur, East 
Fort, 680005, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

90 23/01/2026 LINCY Not availabl (MTHR) CHRISTUDASI 
CONVENT, 

THOTTATHIL LANE, 
EAST FORT, 

THRISSUR EAST, 
680005, THRISSUR

  

91 23/01/2026 SAINABA HANEEFA (OTHR) KUTTUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHODE, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

92 23/01/2026 Krishnapriya J Suja (MTHR) Sreevihar, 
Kizhakkumpattukara 3rd 

Street, Thrissur, East 
Fort, 680005, Thrissur

  

93 23/01/2026 Surendramenon Ramankuttimenon 
(FTHR)

Varanamkudath House, 
Villadom, Thrissur, 
Ramavarmapuram, 

680631, Thrissur

  

94 23/01/2026 ANTONY V R RAPHY V J (FTHR) VAZHAPILLY 
HOUSE, SAHAYA 

ROAD, 
ARANATTUKARA, 

ELTHURUTHU, 
680611, THRISSUR

  

95 23/01/2026 NIMMY THIMOTHY SABU M L (HSBN) MANNUKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUMKARA, 
OLLUKARA, P O 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

96 23/01/2026 ANJOSH C J JOHN C A (FTHR) CHAZHOOR 
CHANDY, 

MANJILANGADI 
MUKKATTUKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 
NETTISSERY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

97 23/01/2026 SHAIJI VARGHESE VARGHESE C I 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIATTUKARA, 
THRISSUR, 

ELTHURUTH P O, 
680611, THRISSUR

  

98 23/01/2026 ATHIRA A S SURESH BABU A U 
(FTHR)

ATTASSERY HOUSE, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

THRISSUR, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

680631, THRISSUR

  

99 23/01/2026 Vyshnav Suresh Sureshkumar G (FTHR) Cheratt House, 
Kuttamellur, Thrissur/

ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

100 23/01/2026 SAJITHA M N GIRIJA M R (MTHR) MELIT HOUSE, S M 
LANE, THRISSUR, 

PUNKUNNAM, 
680002, THRISSUR

  

101 23/01/2026 AHLA NUNU FAIZAL P A (FTHR) FAZAL 
PALIYATHAZATH 
HOUSE, THRIVENI 

ROAD, OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

102 23/01/2026 Raslin T A Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Thalikassery House, 
Vadakkekad, 
Vadakkekad, 

Vadakkekad, 679562, 
Chavakkad

  

103 23/01/2026 USHA K K KUNCHUNNI (FTHR) URALATH HOUSE, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 24, 2026, 10:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

104 23/01/2026 Kevin Joy Joy K V (FTHR) Kannamthanam House, 
Sasthri Lane, 
Aranattukara, 

Ayyanthole 680003, 
680003, Thrissur

  

105 23/01/2026 Sindhu T R Purushothaman (HSBN) Menakath House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur/

ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

106 23/01/2026 SONA M S SHAJAN M J (FTHR) MOOLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLANKARA, 
NETTISSERY, 

NETTISSERY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

107 23/01/2026 SACHIN JOHN JOHN VADAKKAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
SWAMIPALAM, 

THRISSUR, 
ELTHURUTH P O, 
680611, THRISSUR

  

108 23/01/2026 JASEERA K A ALI (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL, 
VELLATHERI, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

109 23/01/2026 DINESH P K KOCHANIYAN P  R 
(FTHR)

POOVATHINGAL  
HOUSE, PULLAZHY, 

THRISSUR, 
PULLAZHY, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

110 23/01/2026 AKARSH FRANCIS NIMISHA FRANCIS 
(OTHR)

EMMATTY HOUSE, 
KUTTUMUKKU, 

THRISSUR, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

680631, THRISSUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 10:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

111 23/01/2026 VAISHNA VINAYAN DINESH P K (HSBN) POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PULLAZHY, 

THRISSUR, 
PULLAZHY, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

112 23/01/2026 Sajeesh M R Sheela (MTHR) 209, 
MULAGUNNATTH 

KAVU, KILLANNUR, 
MULANKUNNATHKAVU, 

680581, 
WADAKANCHERY

  

113 23/01/2026 PAULSON 
ZACHARIA 

Zacharia (FTHR) VAZHAPILLY 
HOUSE, 4A ARTECH 

GATE WAY, T B 
ROAD, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
THRISSUR R S, 

680021, THRISSUR

  

114 23/01/2026 SONIA PAULSON PAULSON 
ZACHARIA (HSBN)

VAZHAPILLY 
HOUSE, 4A ARTECH 

GATE WAY, T B 
ROAD, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
THRISSUR R S, 

680021, THRISSUR

  

115 23/01/2026 Purushothaman Raghavan (FTHR) Menakath House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

116 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN HAKKIM (FTHR) LAKSHAMVEED, 
PATHUKUDY, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 10:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

117 23/01/2026 Eva Dennis Dennis Ainikel 
Varghese (FTHR)

Poothokaren House, 
Kizhakkepuram, 

Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 680618, 

Thrissur

  

118 23/01/2026 LISSY N I SHAJAN M J (HSBN) MOOLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLANKARA, 
NETTISSERY, 

NETTISSERY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

119 23/01/2026 Seetha Subramaniam R Subramaniam (HSBN) B2 Forus Mathura 
Apartments, Opposite 

Thiruvambady Temple, 
Thrissur, Thiruvambady, 

680022, Thrissur

  

120 23/01/2026 Nitha Paulson Shijo E A (HSBN) Edakalathur House, 
Pananchakam, 

Mannuthy, Mannuthy, 
680651, Thrissur

  

121 23/01/2026 NIRANJAN 
VENUGOPAL 

VENUGOPAL 
MENON (FTHR)

TC 31/211/19 1C 
1STFLOOR CAPITAL 

VILLAGE, 
RAMAKRISHNA 
ASHRAM LANE, 
PUNKUNNAM, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

680002, THRISSUR

  

122 23/01/2026 ATHIRA RAVI RAVI (FTHR) PANIKKATH HOUSE, 
LALOOR - MILANS 

CORNER, 
ARANATTUKARA, 

ELTHURUTHU, 
680611, THRISSUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 10:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

123 23/01/2026 ANNA PAULSON PAULSON 
ZACHARIA (FTHR)

VAZHAPILLY 
HOUSE, 4A ARTECH 

GATE WAY, T B 
ROAD, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
THRISSUR R S, 

680021, THRISSUR

  

124 23/01/2026 Amy Dennis Dennis Ainikel 
Varghese (FTHR)

Poothokaren House, 
Kizhakkepuram, 

Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 680618, 

Thrissur

  

125 23/01/2026 Preethy Dennis Dennis Ainikel verghese 
(HSBN)

Poothokaren House, 
Kizhakkepuram, 

Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 680618, 

Thrissur

  

126 23/01/2026 BINU C VARGHESE JOHN THOMAS P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAN HOUSE, 
PULIPARAMBU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

127 23/01/2026 Chithra R Rajeev (HSBN) Parappurath house, 
Edappalam, Peechi, 
Pattikad, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

128 23/01/2026 FARHAN N F SHAMLA (MTHR) NAYARUKULATHINGAL, 
AMANDOOR, 

SREENARAYANAPURAM, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

129 23/01/2026 HONEY RANY PIUS PIUS THOMAS  
(HSBN)

Alackapally house, 
swimming pool road, 
near North bus stand, 

Thrissur, Thrissur, 
680020, Thrissur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 10:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

130 23/01/2026 Moly Antony 
Mangadian 

Mangadian Antony 
Antony (FTHR)

13D CIDBI Clarion, 
Kannamkulangara, 

Chiyyaram, 
Koorkenchery, 680007, 

Thrissur

  

131 23/01/2026 AYANA ANNA JOHN JOHN THOMAS P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAN HOUSE, 
PULIPARAMBU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

132 23/01/2026 K M Venkitachalam Mahadeva Iyer (FTHR) Aiswarya, Sakthi Nagar, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur

  

133 23/01/2026 VARGHESE PAUL PAUL M V (FTHR) 85, KADUNGAD, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 680721, 
CHALAKUDY

  

134 23/01/2026 C Srividya 
Venkatachalam 

K M Venkitachalam 
(HSBN)

Aiswarya, Sakthi Nagar, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur

  

135 23/01/2026 NOEL SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) THERUKKATTIL 
INJODIK, KOKKALAI, 

THRISSUR, 
VELIYANNUR P O, 
680021, THRISSUR

  

136 23/01/2026 ANAGHA DINESH DINESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARANGODATH 
HOUSE, BABIES 

NAGAR, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, THRISSUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 10:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

137 23/01/2026 Jovan George Kidangan Geo Senil K (FTHR) Kidangan, Western 
Bazaar. John Mathai 

Road Laloor, 
Aranattukara, 

Aranattukara, 680618, 
Thrissur

  

138 23/01/2026 Sebastian Vaidayan Joseph (FTHR) Flat No 8 west Breeze 
Appartument, S N Park, 
Aranattukara, Poothole, 

680004, Thrissur

  

139 23/01/2026 RANJITH M R MOHANDAS (FTHR) VATTAPPARAKALAM 
HOUSE, VENNUR, 

VENNUR, VENNUR, 
680587, 

THALAPPILLY

  

140 23/01/2026 LATHA RAMAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

Melitte House, Society 
Road, Anchery, 

Anchery, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

141 23/01/2026 GIGI AUGUSTINE T AUGUSTINE T T 
(FTHR)

THOTTAPPILLY 
HOUSE, B3 ALFA 

BREEZE, C R 
IYYUNNI ROAD, 

THRISSUR  CITY P O, 
THRISSUR CITY P O, 

680020, THRISSUR

  

142 23/01/2026 LIA JOBY JOBY ANTONY P 
(FTHR)

53/446-9 
PALLIKUNNATH, 

FLAT NO 4A, LISEUX 
APARTMENT 

OLARIKKARA, 
PULLAZHI, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

143 23/01/2026 LAILA BASHEER K H BASHEER (HSBN) KIZHUVALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADOOKKARA, 
KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 10:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

144 23/01/2026 FAITH MARGARET 
PAYYAPPILLY 

GIGI AUGUSTINE T 
(MTHR)

B3 ALFA BREEZE 
APARTMENTS, C R 

IYYUNNI ROAD, 
THRISSUR CITY P O, 
THRISSUR CITY P O, 

680020, THRISSUR

  

145 23/01/2026 Salu M P Purushothaman M R 
(FTHR)

Menakath House,.490, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur/

ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

146 23/01/2026 Suresh T Aravindakshan (FTHR) Krishnakripa, 
Varanamkudath lane, 
Thrissur, Ayyanthole, 

680003, thrissur

  

147 23/01/2026 VISMAYA P V VIJAYAKUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

52/431/2 
PATHRAMANGALAM 

HOUSE, 
KANATTUKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

KANATTUKARA, 
680011, THRISSUR

  

148 23/01/2026 Athira K S Shaji K V (FTHR) Kandangath, Laloor, 
Aranattukkara, 

Elthuruth, 680611, 
Thrissur

  

149 23/01/2026 BUSHARA K B K H BASHEER (FTHR) KIZHUVALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADOOKKARA, 
KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

150 23/01/2026 Jubin James James (FTHR) Kallukaran House, 
Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 

Aranattukara, 680618, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 10:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

151 23/01/2026 NERMA BINOY BINOY N P (FTHR) Nirappath House, 
Ayyanthole, Thrissur, 
Ayyanthole, 680003, 

Thrissur

  

152 23/01/2026 Ashel Rose Sunny Toms (FTHR) 13D CIDBI Clarion, 
Kannamkulangara, 

Chiyyaram, 
Koorkenchery, 680007, 

Thrissur

  

153 23/01/2026 Anamika K S SHINOJ K P (FTHR) 270F 
KIZHAKKEDATH, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

VALAPAD, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, CHAVAKKAD

  

154 23/01/2026 REMYA M S VINOD V V  (HSBN) viyyath house, sawmill 
road, koorkencherry, 

koorkencherry, 680007, 
thrissur

  

155 23/01/2026 GOPIKA P KRISHNA PRASAD K 
(HSBN)

Moothedath House, 
Chelekkottukara, 

Thrissur, East Fort, 
680005, Thrissur

  

156 23/01/2026 ASHIK HAMSSA HAMSSA K I (FTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, CATHERIN 
ROAD KALATHODE, 

THRISSUR, 
OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

157 23/01/2026 manju N G Nikhil T S (HSBN) Thachappara house, 
ramavarmapuram p o,, 

puthiyapalam, vilvattam, 
ramavarmapuram, 
680631, vilvattam

  



Jan 24, 2026, 10:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

158 23/01/2026 NAMITHA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
ROSE GARDENS, 

THRISSUR, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
680022, THRISSUR

  

159 23/01/2026 Selvaprasad T S Dhanalakshmi C S 
(WIFE)

Thrikkattam Veettil, 
Agasthya nagar, 
Thanikkudam, 

Kurichikkara, 680028, 
Thanikkudam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


